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0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

1000
32
1000
630
400

0.2
0.2

0.25
0.25

0.2
25
0.2
0.5
0.5

15
0.5
15

M3

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com

© DINKLE ENTERPRIS

E CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

2/4



RAFTRARTAN=FFE(T L — FEEXT L — K@ mm)

T — R
ERE ML Nm (UL)
HEZEES (mm)

%
)

if

= (UL/CULIZ# 7 )L — 7B)(V)
(UL/CULIZ# 5 )L — TB)(A)

(UL/CULZ 7 )L — 7D)(V)

FR(UL/CULEE#E S L — 7D)(A)

B4R (BEAR)(AWG) ~ UL/ CULIZXT i

B45(84)(AWG) * UL/ CULIZI
E%(AWG) » UL/ CULIZ IS

B8 (AWG) + UL/ CULIZSI I

S
oR

ox
wo& & &
Dt

I}I

=

158
152

ox

N L
FH

{{
=

al

i
o~
R
g

AN

il
i
S

i,

S
& & 8 &

m

a0
o
i m
S

RIFLELE
RO IR

RS EERE(CC)

B8 1F38 2 (°C)

m1m

il

ULFREE/R T A —4&

H

EREH )L — TBAWG)
EE - JIL—TB(V)
s JIL—="TB(A)
EREH )L — T DAWG)
£~ 27/L—27D (V)
- JIL—="7D (A)

W R B
ox
g @

S
oR

m
8 8 8
r—H

N

=E

al o Al R
R

4
ox
]
r—H'

I}I

CULRREE/X T A —4&

i
&

REF )L — TB(AWG)
£~ 7IL—="B(V)
Eii - JIL—TB(A)
REF )L — T DAWG)
s JI—="7D (V)

- JIL—="D (A)

AR
oR

i

o
8 &8 8

AR
oR
)
FA

4
oR
&
Et‘r

G ENS=T
Delight Through Connections

0.8x4.0
PH2
0.7
7~8

300
30
300
10
30
10
30
10

YES
120

30~10
300
30
30~10
300
10

30~10
300
30
30~10
300
10

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com

© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

3/4



Em]ﬂz END=EV

Delight Through Connections

VDERREE/X T A — &

RS FEHE (Mmm?2) 0.2~4
TEIEEE(V) 1000
EEER (A) 32

e

A & (€ @

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com 4/4
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED


http://www.tcpdf.org

